                LXDC3EP series
          Micro DC-DC converter
 1
Oct 2013
1. Features
 Low EMI noise and small footprint (11mm2)using inductor-imbedded ferrite substrate
 High efficiency using synchronous rectifier technology at 4MHz operation.
 Power-Save mode / Forced PWM automatic mode switching function

EN Mode Vin
Vout
Control IC
LXDC3EP
Current
Sense
OCP
                LXDC3EP series
          Micro DC-DC converter
 4
Oct 2013
5. Ordering Information
Part number Output Voltage Device Specific Feature MOQ
LXDC3EP10A-176 1.0V Standard type T/R,1000pcs/R
LXDC3EP12A-104 1.2V Standard type T/R,1000pcs/R
LXDC3EP15A-105 1.5V Standard type T/R,1000pcs/R
LXDC3EP18A-106 1.8V Standard type T/R,1000pcs/R
LXDC3EP25A-109 2.5V Standard type T/R,1000pcs/R
LXDC3EP33A-107 3.3V Standard type T/R,1000pcs/R
6. Electrical Specification
6-1 Absolute maximum ratings
Parameter symbol rating Unit
Maximum pin voltage Vin, EN, MODE 6.0 V